VCTDS-10874-EN 19/04© 2017 Emerson. All Rights Reserved.Emerson.com/FinalControl
YARWAY UF800 FLOAT AND THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS
DESCRIPTION
UF800 stainless steel, maintenance-free,
sealed float and thermostatic (integral air
vent) steam traps are designed for low and
medium pressure steam applications and
all types of heating and process equipment.

TECHNICAL DATA
For use with universal connectors
2
YARWAY UF800 FLOAT AND THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS
FLOW RATE CAPACITY in lb/h
BODY LIMITING CONDITIONS
PMO - Maximum Operating Pressure	 464 psi (32 bar)
TMO - Maximum Operating Temperature	 473°F (245°C)
The connector may restrict the operating conditions to a
lower rating.
MAXIMUM DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
Model
MAXIMUM DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
psi bar
UF800-65 65 4.5
UF800-145 145 10
UF800-203 203 14
UF800-305 305 21
UF800-464 464 32
Model
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE (psi)
7.3 14.5 21.8 29.0 43.5 65.3 87.0 101 116 130 145 174 203 232 304 464
UF800-65 507 728 882 970 1179 1389